D
10
27
58
X
01
2

connected to the actuator inputs using 3/8-inch
diameter tubing. Remote venting is available.
Ordering Information
Note: Fisher does not assume responsibility for
the selection, use, or maintenance of any
product. Responsibility for proper selection, use,
and maintenance of any Fisher product remains
solely with the purchaser and end user.
When ordering, specify:
1. Actuator type and size
2. Maximum actuator travel or rotation
3. Options
a.  Supply pressure regulator
b.  Supply and output gauges
c.  HART filter
d.  Stainless steel housing (valve-mounted
instruments only)
e.  Remote mounting
DVC6000 Digital Valve Controller
Product Bulletin
62.1:DVC6000
September 2003
 12
TYPE DVC6015 SLIDING STEM ACTUATOR MOUNTING
 UP TO 102 mm (4−INCH) TRAVEL
TYPE DVC6025 ROTARY AND LONG−STROKE SLIDING STEM
 ACTUATOR MOUNTING
10C1797-A
E0867 / IL
10C1799-A
E0869 / IL
TYPE DVC6035 ROTARY ACTUATOR SHAFT MOUNTING
10C1798-A
E0868 / IL
mm
(INCH)